
Name E-mail Phone Current certification level Location Specialty Instructor preference level Examiner level testing

Anna Burles burlesa@wwu.edu 4256775734 C3 Bellingham Eventing/Traditional C1 C1
Nicol Hinde nrflacco@gmail.com 425-387-2501 Ferndale Dressage thru FEI, dressage only I close my eyes to jump ;)
Emily McDorman mcdormanemily@gmail.com 4256239884 C2 EV/H-B Sammamish/Redmond/IssaquahEventing/Traditional D1-C1 D1-D3
Olivia Timmerman olivia_timmerman@comcast.net 425-628-3788 C2 EV/H-B Redmond Eventing/Traditional Ds-C1 D3
Donna Longacre dglongacre@aol.com 3604308566 Longview,WA Dressage/BiomechanicsAll levels C1 and up
Zahara Smith jamashsmith@yahoo.com 3604739176 unrated poulsbo eventing
Paige Zampardo a2zampardo@gmail.com 8058895882 unrated Poulsbo
Megan Johnson cadencedressage@gmail.com 2709781244 unrated Sumner Dressage
Patricia Haley Patricia.m.haley@gmail.com 3012541557 C2 EV Vashon Dressage
Jenevieve Hartness-Hollis jhartnesshollis@gmail.com 2536325471 C3 traditional Maplevalley/ Oak HarborEventing D1-C1 D3
Laura Hammond ll_hammond@hotmail.com 4258028680 C2 EV Snohomish/BellevueEventing D3
Brooke Longacre-Wilzen bmlkeeper@aol.com 3604306675 graduate HA Seattle/ south soundEventing/ Dressage All D- C2
Kimberly Barber Orionequestrian@gmail.com 3607900673 graduate HA Bellingham All All C2
Kirstin Town kfoster835@gmail.com 360-393-2917 Bellingham All All D3
Nancy Katzer nkatzer@hotmail.com 253-653-7888 DC Renton
Kim Cobb bubbabuford@hotmail.com 360-739-3489 DC Blaine Dressage up to C1
Nina Thompson eugeniamtgal@gmail.com 360-746-4642 Bellingham Dressage/HJ/Trad C2
Abigail Welch charlie518@hotmail.com 3606212323 graduate HA Port Orchard, WAdressage/traditional Dressage-A, Traditional-C3 C2
Ashleigh Rauen ripapollocreed@gmail.com 2063043922 c2 Vashon WA Eventing any
Ellen Leckrone Ewleckrone@gmail.com 2536866605 Steilacoom, WA Eventing D level
Olivia Tobin oliviakm0@gmail.com 3609940012 Unrated Poulsbo WA Eventing D1
Sarah Grace Munoz jmunoz96@live.com (360) 270-5088 unrated Poulsbo, WA Dressage


